
Itwari - Kelod Passenger (UnReserved)/58121 - Pass - SER 
NITR/NSCB Itwari Junction (Nagpur) to KLOD/Kelod 

1h 30m - 48 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NITR NSCB Itwari Junction
(Nagpur)

14:30 0 1 0 47 322 SECR

2 KRDH Koradih P.H. 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 12 34 SECR
3 KPKD Khapri Kheda 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 14 54 291 SECR
4 PQA Pipla Halt 15:00 15:01 1m 0 1 21 53 298 SECR
5 PSX Patansaongi Town Halt 15:07 15:08 1m 0 1 27 36 301 SECR
6 PTS Patansaongi 15:11 15:13 2m 0 1 28 27 309 SECR
7 TKLB Takli Bansali P.H. 15:18 15:19 1m 0 1 31 36 311 SECR
8 MGVK Malegaon Vyenku 15:23 15:24 1m 0 1 33 78 SECR
9 SONR Saoner 15:28 15:30 2m 0 1 38 20 SECR
10 KLOD Kelod 16:00 0 1 48 - 345 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (22:57)

Aug 29 2024 (22:57)

1

1


